
0997-54-7855

0997-53-6211

0997-53-8787

0997-53-5126

0997-52-1322

0997-52-7299

0997-63-8170

モトショップ積 鹿児島県奄美市名瀬浦上１－１

磯電気工事店 鹿児島県奄美市笠利町笠利７８４－４

拠点名称 住所

（有）コシマデンキ 鹿児島県奄美市名瀬平松町１４４

（有）まつもとセブンプラザマツモト 鹿児島県奄美市名瀬有屋町９－２

中央電化（株） 鹿児島県奄美市名瀬末広町１８－１２

電話番号

（株）九州テックランド九州テックランド奄美店 鹿児島県奄美市名瀬大字大熊字鳩浜１３２０－１

（株）エディオン鹿児島名瀬店 鹿児島県奄美市名瀬小浜町３０－７


